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Sloupec Sloupec1 Sloupec15
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Timestamp

2024-09-16 12:11:49
2024-09-16 12:06:54
2024-09-16 12:01:57
2024-09-16 11:56:59
2024-09-16 11:52:04
2024-09-16 11:47:09
2024-09-16 11:42:13
2024-09-16 11:37:18
2024-09-16 11:29:34
2024-09-16 11:24:34
2024-09-16 11:19:36
2024-09-16 11:14:37
2024-09-16 11:09:40
2024-09-16 11:04:41
2024-09-16 10:59:44
2024-09-16 10:54:43
2024-09-16 10:49:42
2024-09-16 10:44:44
2024-09-16 10:39:44
2024-09-16 10:34:44
2024-09-16 10:29:43
2024-09-16 10:24:43
2024-09-16 10:19:46
2024-09-16 10:14:46
2024-09-16 10:09:46
2024-09-16 10:04:46
2024-09-16 09:59:46
2024-09-16 09:54:46
2024-09-16 09:49:45
2024-09-16 09:44:46
2024-09-16 09:39:46
2024-09-16 09:34:49
2024-09-16 09:29:49
2024-09-16 09:24:52
2024-09-16 09:19:52
2024-09-16 09:14:51
2024-09-16 09:09:51
2024-09-16 09:04:52
2024-09-16 08:59:52
2024-09-16 08:54:52
2024-09-16 08:49:52
2024-09-16 08:44:52
2024-09-16 08:39:52
2024-09-16 08:34:52
2024-09-16 08:29:52
2024-09-16 08:24:53
2024-09-16 08:19:54
2024-09-16 08:14:56
2024-09-16 08:09:57
2024-09-16 08:04:59
2024-09-16 07:59:59
2024-09-16 07:55:00
2024-09-16 07:50:02
2024-09-16 07:45:02
2024-09-16 07:40:00
2024-09-16 07:35:00
2024-09-16 07:30:02
2024-09-16 07:25:03
2024-09-16 07:20:04
2024-09-16 07:15:05
2024-09-16 07:10:07
2024-09-16 07:05:07
2024-09-16 07:00:09
2024-09-16 06:55:10
2024-09-16 06:50:09
2024-09-16 06:45:11
2024-09-16 06:40:11
2024-09-16 06:35:13
2024-09-16 06:30:14
2024-09-16 06:25:15
2024-09-16 06:20:17
2024-09-16 06:15:14
2024-09-16 06:10:13
2024-09-16 06:05:12

Operating mode
Off-Grid Mode
Off-Grid Mode
Off-Grid Mode
Off-Grid Mode
Off-Grid Mode
Off-Grid Mode
Off-Grid Mode
Off-Grid Mode
Off-Grid Mode
Off-Grid Mode
Off-Grid Mode
Off-Grid Mode
Off-Grid Mode
Off-Grid Mode
Off-Grid Mode
Off-Grid Mode
Mains Mode
Mains Mode
Mains Mode
Off-Grid Mode
Mains Mode
Mains Mode
Mains Mode
Mains Mode
Mains Mode
Mains Mode
Mains Mode
Mains Mode
Mains Mode
Mains Mode
Mains Mode
Mains Mode
Mains Mode
Mains Mode
Off-Grid Mode
Off-Grid Mode
Off-Grid Mode
Off-Grid Mode
Off-Grid Mode
Off-Grid Mode
Off-Grid Mode
Off-Grid Mode
Mains Mode
Mains Mode
Mains Mode
Mains Mode
Off-Grid Mode
Off-Grid Mode
Off-Grid Mode
Mains Mode
Mains Mode
Mains Mode
Mains Mode
Mains Mode
Mains Mode
Off-Grid Mode
Off-Grid Mode
Off-Grid Mode
Off-Grid Mode
Off-Grid Mode
Off-Grid Mode
Off-Grid Mode
Off-Grid Mode
Off-Grid Mode
Off-Grid Mode
Off-Grid Mode
Off-Grid Mode
Off-Grid Mode
Off-Grid Mode
Off-Grid Mode
Off-Grid Mode
Off-Grid Mode
Off-Grid Mode
Off-Grid Mode

Grid Voltage Grid Frequet Grid Power(' AC ch: Output Volt: Output Output frequ¢ Output Active Output . Battery \ Battery Curre Battery PV Voltage¢ PV Cur PV Power PV Charg Load Pe DC Modi INV Mc Battery C AC charg PV charg Output | Output Vi Output fr Charger Source Priority

Sloupec5 Sloupec6  Sloupec7  SloupiSloupec9  Sloupec Sloupecll

0.0 0.00 0 0 219.9 0.3 50.01 27
0.0 0.00 0 0 219.9 0.3 50.01 28
0.0 0.00 0 0 220.0 0.3 50.07 27
0.0 0.00 0 0 220.1 0.4 50.01 63
0.0 0.00 0 0 220.1 0.4 50.01 61
0.0 0.00 0 0 220.1 0.4 50.01 63
0.0 0.00 0 0 219.9 0.4 50.01 62
0.0 0.00 0 0 219.8 0.4 50.01 60
0.0 0.00 0 0 220.0 0.3 50.01 26
0.0 0.00 0 0 220.0 0.3 50.01 28
0.0 0.00 0 0 220.0 0.3 50.01 27
0.0 0.00 0 0 220.1 0.3 50.07 27
0.0 0.00 0 0 220.0 0.3 50.01 28
0.0 0.00 0 0 219.9 0.4 50.01 59
0.0 0.00 0 0 219.9 0.4 50.01 68
0.0 0.00 0 0 220.1 0.4 50.01 69
231.7 50.00 891 0 231.6 4.2 50.00 971
232.4 50.02 875 0 232.4 4.1 50.02 149
236.0 50.07 959 0 235.9 4.4 49.96 1028
0.0 0.00 0 0 220.1 4.2 50.01 928
240.8 50.02 2 0 239.6 0.4 49.98 79
240.2 50.01 28 0 240.2 0.4 50.01 75
237.5 50.02 28 0 237.5 0.4 50.02 74
239.6 50.01 18 0 239.6 0.4 50.01 71
239.8 50.01 8 0 239.8 0.3 49.99 39
238.5 49.84 l 0 238.5 0.3 49.89 34
240.6 50.02 29 0 240.6 0.3 50.02 38
239.0 50.03 33 0 239.0 0.4 50.04 66
240.1 50.02 11 0 240.1 0.4 50.02 64
240.2 50.06 34 0 240.2 0.4 50.04 64
238.6 50.08 15 0 239.9 0.4 49.99 63
238.2 50.03 19 0 238.2 0.4 49.99 64
235.9 50.05 27 0 235.9 0.4 50.04 61
236.0 50.04 41 0 236.0 0.3 50.04 29
0.0 0.00 0 0 220.0 0.3 50.00 27
0.0 0.00 0 0 220.0 0.3 50.01 27
0.0 0.00 0 0 220.0 0.3 50.01 31
0.0 0.00 0 0 219.9 0.3 50.01 29
0.0 0.00 0 0 220.0 0.3 50.01 29
0.0 0.00 0 0 219.9 0.7 50.01 109
0.0 0.00 0 0 219.9 0.7 50.00 109
0.0 0.00 0 0 220.0 0.7 50.01 115
237.1 50.03 52 0 237.1 0.7 50.06 119
239.6 49.98 74 0 239.5 0.8 49.99 141
236.1 50.04 1057 0 236.0 4.7 50.04 1102
236.6 50.01 1036 0 236.5 4.6 50.00 1073
238.1 49.98 0 0 219.9 0.4 50.02 65
239.3 50.02 0 0 221.2 0.4 50.07 67
237.6 50.06 0 0 219.9 0.4 50.10 69
238.9 49.99 -16 0 238.8 0.4 50.02 69
235.3 50.02 1386 0 235.3 6.2 50.00 1159
232.8 50.05 1361 0 232.7 6.1 50.05 813
232.8 50.04 1376 0 232.8 6.1 50.04 866
235.4 50.04 750 0 235.4 4.0 50.04 1447
233.6 50.03 1506 0 233.5 6.5 50.03 1525
237.3 50.03 0 0 220.0 0.4 50.02 60
0.0 0.00 0 0 220.1 0.4 50.01 65
0.0 0.00 0 0 220.0 0.4 50.01 64
0.0 0.00 0 0 220.0 0.4 50.01 62
0.0 0.00 0 0 220.0 0.5 50.01 74
0.0 0.00 0 0 220.0 0.3 50.01 27
0.0 0.00 0 0 220.0 0.3 50.07 34
0.0 0.00 0 0 220.0 0.3 50.01 33
0.0 0.00 0 0 220.0 0.3 50.01 35
0.0 0.00 0 0 220.0 0.7 50.01 111
0.0 0.00 0 0 220.0 0.7 50.01 113
0.0 0.00 0 0 220.1 0.7 50.01 115
0.0 0.00 0 0 220.0 0.8 50.01 130
0.0 0.00 0 0 220.0 0.8 50.00 131
0.0 0.00 0 0 221.1 0.8 50.07 128
0.0 0.00 0 0 220.0 0.8 50.01 129
0.0 0.00 0 0 220.0 0.8 50.01 131
0.0 0.00 0 0 220.0 0.9 50.01 134
0.0 0.00 0 0 220.0 0.8 50.01 125
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229.1
226.3
213.0
228.9
216.5
220.7
229.4
225.8
234.9
221.9
230.1
227.9
228.0
225.5
225.3
225.6
224.3
230.3
219.6
226.3
228.1
221.3
226.8
219.9
223.9
223.8
220.0
225.5
228.4
222.6
224.9
206.1
224.0
236.4
15.7
223.9
222.5
217.4
222.4
220.4
216.3
223.7
221.3
214.2
219.2
222.3
226.8
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230.3
230.0
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222.5
224.1
33.7
18.7
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16.9
24.9
26.9
25.4
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26.1
25.6
19.2
16.3
14.8
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8.4

1.4
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47
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26
29
28
25
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24
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24
24
24
24
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24
24
24
24
24
24
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
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8.4
7.0
5.6
-46.2
11.2
9.8
7.0
5.6
5.6
8.4
8.4
12.6
7.0
4.2
1.4
1.4
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
-1.4
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
-2.8
-1.4
-1.4
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
-2.8
-2.8
-2.8
-2.8
-1.4
-1.4
-1.4
-1.4
-4.2
-4.2
-4.2
-5.6
-5.6
-5.6
-5.6
-5.6
-5.6
-5.6

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

8.3
6.3
5.5
7.2
111
9.7
8.1
4.8
4.6
8.3
8.3
125
6.9
3.9
13
0.9
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
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0.0
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0.0
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220.0
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Only PV charging is allowed
Only PV charging is allowed
Only PV charging is allowed
Only PV charging is allowed
Only PV charging is allowed
Only PV charging is allowed
Only PV charging is allowed
Only PV charging is allowed
Only PV charging is allowed
Only PV charging is allowed
Only PV charging is allowed
Only PV charging is allowed
Only PV charging is allowed
Only PV charging is allowed
Only PV charging is allowed
Only PV charging is allowed
Only PV charging is allowed
Only PV charging is allowed
Only PV charging is allowed
Only PV charging is allowed
Only PV charging is allowed
Only PV charging is allowed
Only PV charging is allowed
Only PV charging is allowed
Only PV charging is allowed
Only PV charging is allowed
Only PV charging is allowed
Only PV charging is allowed
Only PV charging is allowed
Only PV charging is allowed
Only PV charging is allowed
Only PV charging is allowed
Only PV charging is allowed
Only PV charging is allowed
Only PV charging is allowed
Only PV charging is allowed
Only PV charging is allowed
Only PV charging is allowed
Only PV charging is allowed
Only PV charging is allowed
Only PV charging is allowed
Only PV charging is allowed
Only PV charging is allowed
Only PV charging is allowed
Only PV charging is allowed
Only PV charging is allowed
Only PV charging is allowed
Only PV charging is allowed
Only PV charging is allowed
Only PV charging is allowed
Only PV charging is allowed
Only PV charging is allowed
Only PV charging is allowed
Only PV charging is allowed
Only PV charging is allowed
Only PV charging is allowed
Only PV charging is allowed
Only PV charging is allowed
Only PV charging is allowed
Only PV charging is allowed
Only PV charging is allowed
Only PV charging is allowed
Only PV charging is allowed
Only PV charging is allowed
Only PV charging is allowed
Only PV charging is allowed
Only PV charging is allowed
Only PV charging is allowed
Only PV charging is allowed
Only PV charging is allowed
Only PV charging is allowed
Only PV charging is allowed
Only PV charging is allowed
Only PV charging is allowed
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